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ZIG otopné téleso 500x1572mm, bila mat

Objednaci kod:

Rozmeéry
Sitka:
Vyska:
Objem:
Parametry
Barva:

Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list
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ZG516

500 mm
1572 mm
7.381
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